
s.
No.

Sinctific Name Local Name
31 to
50 cm

51to
90 cm

91to
120cm

t2Lto
150 cm

>150.

Cm

Total
Trees

L Acocio nilotico tfr e-{d 0 L L 2 0 4
2 Acacia senegol TSdT 1 0 0 0 0 L

3 Acacio tortilis q-qd Eq-{ts-fr 7L 42 8 0 0 61
4 Ailonthus excelso 3I{g 10 99 9 6 2 126
5 Azadirochto indica frq 0 0 7 0 0 1_

6 Dalbergia s,ssoo rffcH 0 0 1- 0 0 t

7

Eucolyptus
comaldulensis sffl 0 1. 0 0 0 1-

8 Prosopis cinerorio ffi 0 L2 4 0 0 L6

9 Prosopis julifloro fficqd 0 0 0 1 0 L

Total 22 1s5 24 9 2 2L2

FuIl Title of the Project: Construction of 4/6 l3lre road..from Choutala in_Sirsa district in
Ihe state of Haryana to Ragiser in.Bikaner district in the.slatp of RAjasthan.from CH(-0.3Q0)
km tq 252.50Q kn. This is a paft of Am.ritsar tg Kandla.Express Wav under Bharatrnala
Pariyojana.
File No. : FPIRI/ROADl37034l2AL8
Date of Proposal: 19-1-2019

Species wise and girth class wise enumeration list and abstract of trees

Place: Sri Ganaganagar
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